Y26185-0808-025
Contact Solutions
R
Pitch 0.35mm[ 0.015inch]
Top Head Tip
Top Plunger Bottom Plunger
Mechanical& Electrical Specification
Working Stroke
Full Stroke
2.50mm[.098in]
3.30mm[.130in]
Spring Force  25g@2.50mm
Resistance Max. 300mOhm
Current 1Amp
Operated Temp. -40~125˚C
Materials
Top Plunger
Bottom Plunger
  BeCu/ SK4/ PD
  SK4/ Au-Plated
Spring Music Wire/ Au-Plated
Tube Bronze/ Au Plated
Y26185-0808-025
Ø0.15
[0.006]
Ø0.26
[0.010]
18.50[0.728]
2.50
[0.098]
13.50
[0.531]
Probe
Ø0.15
[0.006]
2.50
[0.098]
Conical
08
Conical
08